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1 KKRTC25REG1281 C VENKATESH D700011 -- REGULAR WD ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC) NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT RAICHUR WORKSHOP RCH -- 02/12/2003 02/12/2005 rejected

2 KKRTC25REG758 HANUMANTAPPA B701407 6526 REGULAR WD ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC) NO RAICHUR LINGASUR RAICHUR DEODURGA MASKI 12/05/2018 27/05/2020 11/02/2024 rejected

3 KKRTC25REG5 SIDDAPPA PAWAR B700842 -- REGULAR ID ASST ARTISAN (AUTO
WELDER)

NO RAICHUR LINGASUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT STORES VJP 17/03/2011 08/04/2015 rejected

4 KKRTC25REG797 BASAPPA A702970 6203 REGULAR WD DRIVER NO RAICHUR MASKI RAICHUR DEODURGA -- 09/08/2008 21/08/2010 25/07/2025 rejected

5 KKRTC25REG1102 BHEEMANNA A100774 79 REGULAR WD DRIVER NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT RAICHUR MANVI -- 25/04/2009 25/04/2011 09/03/2024 rejected

6 KKRTC25REG155 JAGADISH BAVOOR A915593 23604 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR DEODURGA VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 24/02/2017 07/03/2019 25/07/2024 rejected

7 KKRTC25REG67 KRISHNAPPA HOSAMANI A520474 14916 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR LINGASUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 29/02/2016 05/04/2018 05/04/2018 rejected

8 KKRTC25REG283 MEHEBOOB SHIRAGUMPI A505560 11050 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR LINGASUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 20/09/2006 02/10/2008 23/09/2021 rejected

9 KKRTC25REG441 PARASAPPA GONAL A709830 13185 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT 20/01/2014 28/03/2016 28/03/2016 rejected

10 KKRTC25REG979 PASHA A109534 328 REGULAR WD DRIVER NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT RAICHUR DEODURGA SINDHNUR 15/12/2012 21/12/2015 03/07/2025 rejected

11 KKRTC25REG456 RAJESAB CHOUDHRI A915579 17924 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR DEODURGA VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI INDI 06/03/2017 20/03/2019 22/07/2024 rejected

12 KKRTC25REG225 RAMALINGAPPA G PUJARI A086183 4052 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR DEODURGA VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 09/10/2007 13/04/2010 05/10/2021 rejected

13 KKRTC25REG739 SHARANAPPA TIMMAPPA
CHALAVADI

A709969 5949 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR SINDHNUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 14/11/2014 10/06/2017 10/06/2017 rejected

14 KKRTC25REG501 SHIVAKUMAR GURADDI A711265 21150 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-3 DEPOT VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT -- 05/07/2016 18/10/2018 18/10/2018 rejected

15 KKRTC25REG658 UMESH A709986 380 REGULAR WD DRIVER YES RAICHUR RAICHUR-3 DEPOT RAICHUR SINDHNUR -- 10/04/2014 14/05/2016 15/02/2025 rejected

16 KKRTC25REG190 VIRUPAKSHAPPA TOTAGERI A709081 21672 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 10/08/2014 29/10/2016 29/10/2016 rejected

17 KKRTC25REG1437 ASHOK RAKKASAGI A704430 562 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR SINDHNUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT SINDAGI 17/04/2014 03/07/2016 03/07/2016 rejected

18 KKRTC25REG374 BHEEMAPPA MADAR A709933 1531 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT YADGIR SHORPUR SHAPUR 10/04/2015 15/01/2019 15/01/2019 rejected

19 KKRTC25REG1276 CHANDRASHEKAR A908278 2384 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR DEODURGA YADGIR SHORPUR SHAPUR 20/04/2011 05/08/2013 25/07/2024 rejected

20 KKRTC25REG62 DASAGIRASA VALIKAR A909672 2386 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR DEODURGA VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 10/04/2012 05/11/2014 25/07/2024 rejected

21 KKRTC25REG85 DAVALSAB KACHAPUR A916860 2371 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR DEODURGA VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT 05/07/2019 08/04/2022 22/07/2024 rejected

22 KKRTC25REG452 KHASIMSAB TAHASILDAR A707447 1069 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR MASKI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 03/06/2009 30/07/2014 04/03/2024 rejected

23 KKRTC25REG858 KUPPANNA A713685 1816 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT RAICHUR SINDHNUR DEODURGA 07/10/2018 06/01/2022 15/03/2024 rejected

24 KKRTC25REG504 LXMAN RATHOD A100855 2208 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 18/02/2009 15/08/2012 17/11/2021 rejected

25 KKRTC25REG447 MABUSAB A110930 2394 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT RAICHUR DEODURGA SINDHNUR 31/07/2012 13/07/2018 03/07/2025 rejected

REGULAR RAICHUR REJECTED LIST
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26 KKRTC25REG390 MAHAMMADALI SHIRAGUMPI A088621 2202 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR MASKI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 12/10/2008 06/01/2011 12/11/2021 rejected

27 KKRTC25REG1266 MAHANTESH A111522 2395 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT RAICHUR DEODURGA -- 22/10/2012 22/10/2014 04/07/2025 rejected

28 KKRTC25REG1113 MALAPPA A713679 1810 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT RAICHUR SINDHNUR DEODURGA 30/03/2018 21/11/2021 10/01/2025 rejected

29 KKRTC25REG1336 MALLANNA MURAL A709954 1550 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 17/02/2012 24/01/2015 rejected

30 KKRTC25REG1345 MALLAPPA A117565 2014 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR SINDHNUR RAICHUR MANVI -- 19/10/2017 17/11/2019 19/06/2024 rejected

31 KKRTC25REG408 MALLIKARJUN MANTUR A707566 1089 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR MASKI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 20/01/2012 23/09/2014 rejected

32 KKRTC25REG781 RACHAPPA I CHOUDRI A916460 2380 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR LINGASUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 09/11/2018 23/04/2022 rejected

33 KKRTC25REG1399 RAJASHEKHAR A713623 1754 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR LINGASUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 29/05/2017 18/06/2019 rejected

34 KKRTC25REG857 RAMACHANDRA A713817 1955 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR DEODURGA YADGIR SHAPUR SHORPUR 16/07/2017 21/08/2019 02/08/2024 rejected

35 KKRTC25REG1111 RANGANATH A504320 2136 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT YADGIR SHAPUR SHORPUR 09/09/2007 25/10/2012 rejected

36 KKRTC25REG578 SANTOSH SAGAR A905637 2361 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT BIDAR HUMNABAD BIDAR-2 DEPOT 19/08/2009 21/09/2011 13/03/2024 rejected

37 KKRTC25REG1139 SHARANAPPA A907579 2173 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR MASKI RAICHUR SINDHNUR -- 16/08/2007 03/05/2013 16/09/2021 rejected

38 KKRTC25REG1029 SHIVARANJAN S A103267 2363 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR YES RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT BIDAR BIDAR-2 DEPOT HUMNABAD 15/06/2009 26/09/2012 15/03/2024 rejected

39 KKRTC25REG285 SUBHAS NARAGAL A088739 2201 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR DEODURGA VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 26/06/2008 19/08/2010 11/11/2021 rejected

40 KKRTC25REG666 TAMMAPPA BHAJANTRI A112477 1695 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR LINGASUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT -- 16/12/2013 29/05/2016 rejected

41 KKRTC25REG304 AMAN NAYAK D701602 -- REGULAR ID JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-
DEO

NO RAICHUR DIVISIONAL OFFICE
RCH

CENTRAL
OFFICE

CENTRAL OFFICE -- 18/11/2020 18/11/2022 rejected

42 KKRTC25REG1245 BASAVARAJ T D701381 -- REGULAR WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-
DEO

NO RAICHUR DIVISIONAL OFFICE
RCH

RAICHUR LINGASUR MANVI 04/07/2019 04/11/2021 23/10/2025 rejected

43 KKRTC25REG624 MARIYANNANAVARA SANTHOSHA D701349 -- REGULAR WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-
DEO

YES RAICHUR SINDHNUR VIJAYANAGARA DIVISIONAL OFFICE
 HSP

-- 21/09/2018 21/09/2020 02/01/2025 rejected

44 KKRTC25REG1280 MOHAMMED MANSOOR ALI KHAN D700752 -- REGULAR WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-
DEO

NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT RAICHUR DIVISIONAL OFFICE
RCH

-- 06/05/2012 06/05/2014 15/04/2024 rejected

45 KKRTC25REG1353 RAMESH D500683 -- REGULAR WD KST CONSTABLE NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT RAICHUR LINGASUR MASKI 04/01/2012 29/01/2014 12/11/2024 rejected

46 KKRTC25REG791 KRISHNA B026324 5710 REGULAR WD TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO RAICHUR LINGASUR RAICHUR MASKI -- 21/06/2013 11/07/2015 rejected

47 KKRTC25REG1311 MALLIKARJUN B036386 -- REGULAR WD TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO RAICHUR LINGASUR RAICHUR DEODURGA MASKI 16/06/2013 12/07/2015 rejected

48 KKRTC25REG311 SIDDANNA MALAGALADINNI B026056 -- REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO RAICHUR MANVI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT STORES VJP 24/06/2013 17/09/2015 24/07/2024 rejected
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1 KKRTC25MED32 HONAKERAPPA A709977 22147 MEDICAL ID DRIVER NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYAPUR MUDDEBIHAL BBAGEWADI 12/03/2015 24/07/2017 rejected

2 KKRTC25MED15 MOHAN SINGH A520035 309 MEDICAL WD DRIVER NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT RAICHUR DEODURGA LINGASUR 20/09/2015 10/10/2017 16/05/2024 rejected

MEDICAL RAICHUR REJECTED LIST
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3 KKRTC25MED5 SURESH A713610 199 MEDICAL WD DRIVER NO RAICHUR MASKI RAICHUR LINGASUR -- 14/05/2018 20/10/2021 20/10/2021 rejected

4 KKRTC25MED3 ERANNA A713838 1976 MEDICAL WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR YES RAICHUR MANVI RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT RAICHUR-3 DEPOT 12/05/2015 18/11/2017 rejected

5 KKRTC25MED39 PREMANANDA RABINAL A711247 1693 MEDICAL ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT 29/09/2018 02/04/2022 rejected

6 KKRTC25MED28 SANTOSH A711668 1708 MEDICAL WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-1 DEPOT RAICHUR RAICHUR-3 DEPOT RAICHUR-2 DEPOT 27/02/2016 22/03/2018 22/03/2018 rejected

7 KKRTC25MED11 YUNAS AHAMED HANAGI A089340 2212 MEDICAL ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO RAICHUR SINDHNUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT BBAGEWADI 16/06/2008 20/04/2011 20/11/2021 rejected

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

1 KKRTC25COU10 AKBAR BASHA A704805 102 COUPLEASE WD DRIVER NO RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT RAICHUR LINGASUR -- 09/02/2012 31/01/2015 rejected

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

1 KKRTC25DIS4 AFZALA A714710 2325 DISABLITY ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR YES RAICHUR RAICHUR-2 DEPOT KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR JEWARAGI 10/03/2025 N/A rejected

No Record found
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1 KKRTC25WWR4 SHOBHA D701592 1162 WIDOWORWIDOWER WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO RAICHUR DIVISIONAL OFFICE RCH RAICHUR LINGASUR MASKI 02/09/2022 02/09/2024 02/09/2024 rejected

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE EMP2 NAME EMP2 PFNO EMP2 P.UNIT EMP2 P.WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

1 KKRTC25MUT22 REVAPPA A709598 1470 MUTUAL ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR RAICHUR MASKI REVAPPA A709598 RAICHUR MASKI 10/03/2011 13/11/2015 rejected

2 KKRTC25MUT6 SHARANAPPA A094632 -- MUTUAL ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR RAICHUR RAICHUR-3 DEPOT SHARANAPPA A094632 RAICHUR RAICHUR-3 DEPOT 02/12/2003 22/08/2009 rejected

COUPLE CASE RAICHUR REJECTED LIST

DISABLITY RAICHUR REJECTED LIST

SINGLE WOMEN RAICHUR REJECTED LIST

WIDOW OR WIDOWER RAICHUR REJECTED LIST

MUTUAL RAICHUR REJECTED LIST


